M<Gill’s

Monklands Network

47/47A,200,202* 206",
21,212*, 213*,214*, 215%,
216, 217* 232* 245,
247*,287*,310

* Timetables updated
29th August

Cotenmavis

.
CC T
GO ()
HY commc nosrrar Ul pavs
Faraony pacc M Shawnens
ievoors [ Tovnneo

www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk



M<Gill’s
Great value unlimited tickets
GoZoneB

across Lanarkshire.

We’ve got bus travel covered in WEEK 4WEEK 10WEEK
Mc;nk:nds wuth:urhgreat new r:utes ADULT £4.00 £16.30* £57.75 _

Whether it’s to the shops, to work or to

olay, McGill's can get you therel We've got 9 TUDENT £2.75 £14.10 £49.35 £117.60

great value, unlimited'tickets on offer too CHILD (l.l16$) £1.60** £6.60 £25.20 £58.80

- buy on the bus, or via our m-ticket app,
and use as many times as you like across
any McGill's bus in Monklands.

G1r6eat ,Va'lue' fares start at only S50p for a NEW FAMILY DAY TICKET £10.00 1w0 ADULTS & UP TO 3 CHILDREN
ulos single!

We look forward to welcoming you on

* £15.50 with m-ticketing app ** £1.00 with m-ticketing app

boardl £~ "X\ CHILD SINGLE TICKET JUST 50P
oo our webeito wwwmegilisbuses couk  |GHMENER | ANY BUS, ANY TIME!

or call FREE on 08000 51 56 51.



Kirkwood - Coatbridge Town Centre via 0ld Monkland Road, Whifflet & Faraday Retail Park

MONDAY TO SATURDAY from 29th August 2016

Code NS

NS

EBEBEBEBEB EEEBEBEEI

09.30

Coatbridge, South Circular Road

Faraday Retail Park =

Whifflet =

Kirkwood, Woodside St/Highcross Ave  07.40
Dunnachie Drive 07.42
Whifflet 07.48
Faraday Retail Park 07.49
Coatbridge, South Circular Road 07.51

08.01
08.06
08.13
08.16
08.22
08.24
08.28

15.00

15.3

08.31
08.36
08.43
08.46
08.52
08.54
08.58

09.01
09.06
09.13
09.16
09.22
09.24
09.28

09.31
09.36
09.43
09.46
09.52
09.54
09.58

15.01
15.06
15.13
15.16
15.22
15.24
15.28

15.31
15.36
15.43
15.46
15.52
15.54
15.58

16.00 16.30
16.01 16.31
16.06 16.36
16.13 16.43
16.16 16.46
16.22 16.52
16.24 16.54
16.28 16.58

Code: NS - Not Saturdays

student and adult tickets available!

. ’ Enjoy unlimited travel across Monklands on GoZone 8 qvp.‘
M<Gill’s cri.

g www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk

4o

@ 08000 5156 51




Kirkwood to Coatbridge Town Centre o o
via Old Monkland Road, Whifflet,
and Faraday Retail Park

Coatbridge
..... S
b
COATBRIDGE Farada =
connecting Retail Par B o
services: - ] #
132, 200, 206, 212, 213 T

STREE

216, 217, 232, 245, 312

Kirkwood e

DU/I/
) .
5 q Vay Whifflet

RoAp

=

Barrowfield

WOOg SIDE

215

84
/\’/?oWF/QD

13T44IHM

Old Monkland

0 Coathill
Hospital

sHowcAasE] |

EEEEN  Route 215

* X Terminus point
©  Railway station

VIEWFIELD ROAD

Cemetery Il
Produced by FWT 98.16 www.fwt.co.uk




Gireat \lalne Tares on the..

47/47A, 200, 202*,
206*, 211, 212*, 213*,
214*, 215*, 216, 217*,
232% 245, 247*, 287,

310

* Timetables updated 29th August

and across the network,

visit www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk
or call 0871200 22 33 5icine

(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Download our Apps... [REFH§ESA
and get even more from your " Germon
bus service P> Google Play

Buy your ticket
M<Gill's  and show on your

W phone

All other enquiries, lost property and comments to:

{'/ 08000 51 56 51 (Monday-Friday 7am-8pm)
(Saturday & Sunday 9am-5pm)

@ enquiries@mcgillsbuses.co.uk
< 99 Earnhill Road, Greenock PA16 OEQ

']Et' "._" Download this #% Printed on 100% recycled stock

1
N r
1,

Timetable effective from 29th August 2016



