# McGill's

#### **Monklands Network**

47/47A,200,202\*,206\*, 211,212\*,213\*,214\*,215\*, 216,217\*,232\*,245, 247\*,287\*,310

McGill's

UPDATED TIMETABLE FROM 29TH AUG 2016

**AIRDRIE** 

**BARGEDDIE** 

**CALDERCRUIX** 

**CHAPELHALL** 

COATBRIDGE

COATHILL HOSPITAL

**CUMBERNAULD** 

**FARADAY PARK** 

**GLENBOIG** 

\* Timetables updated 29th August

**GLENMAVIS** 

**KIRKINTILLOCH** 

**KIRKSHAWS** 

**KIRKWOOD** 

**LANGLOAN** 

**MILNGAVIE** 

MONKLANDS HOSPITAL

MOODIESBURN

**PLAINS** 

**SALSBURGH** 

**SHAWHEAD** 

**TOWNHEAD** 

www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk



#### We've got bus travel covered in Monklands with our great new routes.

Whether it's to the shops, to work or to play. McGill's can get you there! We've got great value, unlimited tickets on offer too - buy on the bus, or via our m-ticket app. and use as many times as you like across any McGill's bus in Monklands.

Great value fares start at only 50p for a u16s sinale!

We look forward to welcoming you on board

For further information and timetables see our website www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk or call FREE on 08000 51 56 51.

Great value unlimited tickets Gozone8 Great value unimited across Lanarkshire.

	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	10 WEEK
ADULT	£4.00	£16.30*	£57.75	_
STUDENT	£2.75	£14.10	£49.35	£117.60
CHILD (u16s)	£1.60**	£6.60	£25.20	£58.80

<sup>\* £15.50</sup> with m-ticketing app \*\* £1.00 with m-ticketing app

NEW FAMILY DAY TICKET £10.00 TWO ADULTS & UP TO 3 CHILDREN



#### **CHILD SINGLE TICKET JUST 50P** ANY BUS, ANY TIME!

#### Kirkwood - Coatbridge Town Centre via Old Monkland Road, Whifflet & Faraday Retail Park

MONDAY TO SATURDAY from 29th August 2016											
Code	NS	NS									NS
Service No.	215	215	215	215	215		215	215	215	215	215
Coatbridge, South Circular Road	-	08.00	08.30	09.00	09.30		15.00	15.30	16.00	16.30	17.00
Faraday Retail Park	-	08.01	08.31	09.01	09.31	Then	15.01	15.31	16.01	16.31	17.01
Whifflet	-	08.06	08.36	09.06	09.36	every	15.06	15.36	16.06	16.36	17.06
Kirkwood, Woodside St/Highcross Ave	07.40	08.13	08.43	09.13	09.43	30 mins	15.13	15.43	16.13	16.43	17.13
Dunnachie Drive	07.42	08.16	08.46	09.16	09.46	until	15.16	15.46	16.16	16.46	-
Whifflet	07.48	08.22	08.52	09.22	09.52		15.22	15.52	16.22	16.52	-
Faraday Retail Park	07.49	08.24	08.54	09.24	09.54		15.24	15.54	16.24	16.54	-
Coatbridge, South Circular Road	07.51	08.28	08.58	09.28	09.58		15.28	15.58	16.28	16.58	-



215

Code: NS - Not Saturdays



Enjoy unlimited travel across Monklands on GoZone 8
Child, student and adult tickets available!

www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk





08000 51 56 51

M:Gill's 215

Kirkwood to Coatbridge Town Centre via Old Monkland Road, Whifflet, and Faraday Retail Park

Kirkwood

Library

215

Kirkwood

VIEWFIELD ROAD

Cemetery

ATKENHEAD AVENUE

hollywood bowl !!!

Produced by FWT 9.8.16 www.fwt.co.uk

SHOWCASE



Great Value Fares on the...

47/47A, 200, 202\*, 206\*, 211, 212\*, 213\*, 214\*, 215\*, 216, 217\*, 232\*, 245, 247\*, 287\*, 310

\* Timetables updated 29th August

and across the network

## Visit www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk or call 0871 200 22 33

(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

### Download our Apps...

and get even more from your bus service





Buy your ticket and show on your phone



Plan your next journey

All other enquiries, lost property and comments to:

08000 51 56 51 (Monday-Friday 7am-8pm)
 (Saturday & Sunday 9am-5pm)

Ø enquiries@mcgillsbuses.co.uk

99 Earnhill Road, Greenock PA16 0EQ



Download this timetable to your phone.

Printed on 100% recycled stock